Accredited By NAAC - 'B'

@ SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE Ia.a.clw COLLEGE

e UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 009 TEL.: 0712-2745099 « COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) * TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated : 20/06/2018
574
ORIGINAL

This is to certify that MR SAGAR SATISH TALWARKAR

~ Son / daughter of  SHRI SATISH TALWARKAR

Mother Name SMT. KALPANA

Religion - Caste NAVHI Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From  11/062015 to 20/06/2018 and now leaves the institution

at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto

of 20/06/2018 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 05/06/1988 (Fifth June N. H. Ninety Eight)

NAGPUR

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO.IS 2015016601245231
The last class attended / examination taken by him / har  BA-lII

in the year SUMMER 2018 in which he / she was
~ declared _PASS /FAI” and was placed inthe | "¢ division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOoD
Remarks
Prepared By PEINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur
Officiating Prin

S B ¥ College
Nagpur.




zo/)8 - 19

| S ——

c1/oCrr47 19-07-2018 15404
MR SAGAR SATISH TALWARKAR / Roll No: D

M.A-I(POL) GOl OBC
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 100.00
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM. FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
CYCLE STAND 125.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND 200.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNI. ANNUAL FEES 125.00
STUDENT'S WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNI.STUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT'S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNIV.SPORTS FEES 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
DISASTER MANA.CELL 10.00
PARANT-TEACHERS ASSO.FEE 10.00
POSTAGE FEE 20.00

Rs. One Thousand Fifty only.
1050.00

C1-SHREE-19-07-2018-14:00 HRS
* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *




Pr%; By

Aceredited By NAAC - 'B'

(] SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |+ coucce

e UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 008 TEL. : 0712-2745099 « COLLEGE LEAVING

(Under Regulation 4, Chapter X of the University Regulations)  * TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated : 20/06/2018
554
ORIGINAL
This is to certify that MR MOHANLAL JANMAJAY HUNDARI
Mother Name SMT. RUKMINI
Religion - Caste KAWAR Nationality INDIAN
attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From  16/062015 to 20/06/2018 and now leaves the institution
at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto
of 20/06/2018 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is  03/06/1997 (Third June N. H. Ninety Seven)

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 2015016601243592
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her BA-II

in the year  SUMMER 2018 in which he / she was
__ declared Pass_}xr[' and was placed in the | St division
Hls.-' Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks -

PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur

Principal
s. B. City College
Nagpur.




C1/PG/440 18-07-2018 16377
MR MOHANLAL JUNMAJAY HUNDARI / Roll No: 0

M.A-I(ENG) GOI ST
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 100.00
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM. FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
CYCLE STAND 125.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND 200.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNI. ANNUAL FEES 125.00
STUDENT'S WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNILSTUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT'S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNI. GAMES FEE 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
PARENT TEACHERS ASSO 10.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
POSTAGE FEE 20.00
DISASTER MANA CELL 10.00

Rs. One Thousand Fifty only.
1050.00

C1-SHREE-19-07-2018-13:18 HRS
* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *




Accredited By NAAC - 'B'

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE I §.8.CITY COLLEGE

UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 008 TEL. : 0712-2745099 « COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) * TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated : 20/06/2018
560
ORIGINAL

This is to certify that KU PALLAVI LAXMAN GAWALKAR

~ Son / daughter of  SHRI LAXMAN GAWALKAR

Mother Name SMT. KAUTUKABAI

Religion - Caste HALBI Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From  17/06R2015 to 20/06/72018 and now leaves the institution

at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto

of 20/06/2018 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 19/04/1997 (Nineteenth April N. H. Ninety Seven)

CHICHEWADA

His /Her R.T.M.NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 2015016601243681
The last class attended / examination tzken by him / her  BA-lI

in the year  SUMMER 2018 in thch he / she was
_ declared _PASS M and was placed in the o division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks

s s

PRINCIPAL
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur
Officiating Principal

5. B. City College
Nagpur.




C1/PG/430 18-07-2018 15337
KU PALLAVI LAXMAN GAWALKAR |/ Roll No: 0

M.A-(MAR) Gol ST
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 100.00
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM. FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
CYCLE STAND 125.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND 200.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNI. ANNUAL FEES 125.00
STUDENT S WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNIL.STUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT'S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNI. GAMES FEE 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
PARENT TEACHERS ASSO 10.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
POSTAGE FEE 20.00
DISASTER MANA CELL 10.00

Rs. One Thousand Fifty only.
1050.00

C1-SHREE-18-07-2018-12:20 HRS
* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *



"‘5:1_ Aceredited By NAAC - "B

{1} SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |=+ < couicos

. UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 008 TEL. :0712-2745098 « COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) * TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

X

Fliu-'\-l.

Register No. 0 Dated : 20/06/2018

579
ORIGINAL

This is to certify that KU SAYALI ARVIND ASARE

~.Son / daughter of  SHRI ARVIND ASARE

Mother Name SMT. MEENA

Religion HINDU Caste SONAR Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From _ 30/06/2016 to 20/06/2018 and now leaves the institution

at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto

of 20/06/2018 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 24/01/1996 (Twenty Fourth January N. H. Ninety Six)

His /Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 2014016600426505
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her  BA-I

in the year  SUMMER 2018 in which he / she was
declared PASSJLFN'C, and was placed in the ',ZEE.“"" division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks

PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur

| Principal
S. B. Cily College

MNadnur,




C1/PG/431 18-07-2018
KU SAYALI ARVIND ASARE / Roll No: 0
M.A-I{MAR)

TUITION FEES

TERM FEES

LIBRARY DEPOSIT

IDENTITY CARD

COLLEGE EXAM. FEES
REGISTRATION FEES
CYCLE STAND

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND
UNI. ANNUAL FEES
STUDENT'S WELFARE FUND
UNI.STUDENTS UNION FEE
STUDENT S MEDICAL AID FUND
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE
UNI. GAMES FEE
ASHWAMEDH FEES

PARENT TEACHERS ASSO
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES
POSTAGE FEE

DISASTER MANA CELL

Rs. Five Thousand only.

C1-SHREE-18-07-2018-12:23 HRS
* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *

FP

15338

OBC

3190.00
760.00
100.00

40.00
120.00
20.00
125.00
200.00
150.00
125.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
25.00
30.00
10.00
50.00
20.00
10.00

5000.00



Accredited By NAAC - 'B*

_J‘h-b_;‘.q,;
e Wk
(i} SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |: =< cousee
;’fm UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 008 TEL.:0712-2745088 = COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations)  * TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Register No. 0 Dated : 07/06/2018
410
ORIGINAL
This is to certify that MR GIRIRAJ ASHOK BORKAR
. Son / daughter of  SHRI ASHOK BORKAR
Mother Name SMT. MAYA
Religion - Caste KUNBI Nationality INDIAN
attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From  17/082015 to 07/0672018 and now leaves the institution
at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto
of 07/06/2018 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college
is 08/11/1997 (Eighth November N. H. Ninety Seven)
NAGPUR

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO.IS 2015016601298975
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM-II(MAR)

in the year  SUMMER 2018 in which he / she was
declared PASS /FAIL and was placed inthe 1 division
" His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD
Remarks

PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur

Officiating Principal

5. B. City College
Nagpur.




C1/PG/iBg 02-07-2018 14948
MR GIRIRAJ ASHOK BORKAR | Roll No: 0

M.COM-I GOI CBC
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 100.00
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM. FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
CYCLE STAND 125.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND 200.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNI. ANNUAL FEES 125.00
STUDENT'S WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNLSTUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNI. GAMES FEE 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
PARENT TEACHERS ASS0O 10.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
POSTAGE FEE 20.00
DISASTER MANA CELL 10.00

Rs. One Thousand Fifty only.
1050.00

C1-S5HREE-02-07-2018-16:13 HRS
* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *




Re-Accredited by NAAC ‘B++' (CGPA 2.87)

[} SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE|s. .crv coLueae

e UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440024 TEL.:0712-2745099 = COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) = TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated 13/06/2019
ORIGINAL
334

This is to certify that KU DIMPAL LILADHAR DHOLE

~. Son / daughter of LILADHAR

Mother Name RANJANA

Religion Caste PAWAR Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From 09/06/2016 to 13/06/2019 and now leaves the institution

at his / her own request having paid all fees & dues to the college upto the date

of  13/06/2019 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 17/09/1998 {in Words) SEVENTEENTH SEPTEMBER N. H. NINETY EIGHT

His / Her R.T.M, NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO. IS 20172015302357
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM-lI{MAR)

in the year Summer-2019 in which he / she was
_ declared PASS/ 5‘le and was placed in the ST Division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks -

EE;/L‘&&L/

PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEG
Umrer Road Nagpur

Officiating Principal

§. 8. City Coliege
Nagpur




C1/PGI220 16-07-2018
KU DIMPAL LILADHAR DHOLE /Roll No: 0
M.COM-I GOl

LIBRARY DEPOSIT

IDENTITY CARD

COLLEGE EXAM. FEES
REGISTRATION FEES

CYCLE STAND

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND

UNI. ANNUAL FEES

STUDENT'S WELFARE FUND
UNIL.STUDENTS UNION FEE
STUDENT'S MEDICAL AID FUND
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE

UNI. GAMES FEE

ASHWAMEDH FEES

PARENT TEACHERS ASSO
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES
POSTAGE FEE

DISASTER MANA CELL

Rs. One Thousand Fifty only.

C1-SHREE-16-07-2019-12:33 HRS

* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *

16454

OBC

100.00
40.00
120.00
20.00
126.00
200.00
150.00
125.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
25.00
30.00
10.00
50.00
20.00
10.00

1050.00




Re-Accredited by NAAC ‘B++' (CGPA 2.87)

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s.s.crrv covLece

UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL.:0712-2745099 = COLLEGE LEAVING
{Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) « TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

®

Register No. 0 Dated :13/06/2019
— . —— ORIGINAL
I'RANSFER CERTIFICATE 345

This is to certify that KU MAYURI RAVINDRA DOIJAD

. Son / daughter of RAVINDRA

Mother Name ANURADHA

Religion Caste KUNBI Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From 07/06/2016 to 13/06/2019 and now leaves the institution

at his / her own request having paid all fees & dues to the college upto the date

of 13/06/2019 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 1211/1998 (in Words) TWELVETH NOVEMBER N. H. NINETY EIGHT

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO. IS 20172015302407
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM-lII{MAR)

in the year Summer-2019 in which he / she was
declared PASS / FAIL and was placed inthe ____—~ ___Division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks -

Pm&ﬁd By

PRINCIPAL
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEG
Umrer Road Nagpur
Officiating Principal
S. B. CityCollege
Nagpur.




C1/PG/250 16-07-2018 16484
KU MAYURI RAVINDRA DOIJAD / Roll No: 0

M.COM-| GOl OBC
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 100.00
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM. FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
CYCLE STAND 125.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND 200.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNI. ANNUAL FEES 125.00
STUDENT S WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNI.STUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT'S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNI. GAMES FEE 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
PARENT TEACHERS ASSO 10.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
POSTAGE FEE 20.00
DISASTER MANA CELL 10.00

Rs. One Thousand Fifty only,
1050.00

C1-SHREE-16-07-2019-14:07 HRS
* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *




: Re-Accredited by NAAC ‘B++ (CGPA 2.87)
=
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s 5. crrv covece
wwea  UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 » COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) « TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated 13/06/2019
ORIGINAL
352

This is to certify that KU NISHA PRASHANT BAHEKAR

Son / daughter of PRASHANT

Mother Name VAISHALI

Religion Caste BHAWSAR RANGARI Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From 06/06/2016 to 13/06/2019 and now leaves the institution

at his / her own request having paid all fees & dues to the college upto the date

of 13/06/2019 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 30/08/1998 (In Words) THIRTYTH AUGUST N. H. NINETY EIGHT

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO. IS 20172015302449
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM-II{MAR)

in the year Summer-2019 in which he / she was
declared PASS/FAIL and was placed inthe ___TL_>"  Division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks -

Pre%;y

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEG
Umrer Road Nagpur
Officiating Principal

S. B. Ciy Collaga
Nagpur




C1/PG/221 16-07-2019 16455
KU NISHA PRASHANT BAHEKAR | Roll No: 0

M.COM-| GOl OBC
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 100.00
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM. FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
CYCLE STAND 1256.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND 200.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNI. ANNUAL FEES 125.00
STUDENT S WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNIL.STUDENTS UNICN FEE 5.00
STUDENT'S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNI. GAMES FEE 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
PARENT TEACHERS ASSO 10.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
POSTAGE FEE 20.00
DISASTER MANA CELL 10.00

Rs. One Thousand Fifty only.
1050.00

C1-SHREE-16-07-2019-12:40 HRS
* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *




i Re-Accredited by NAAC 'B++' (CGPA 2.87)
[
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE | s.s. crv covtece
wywwes  UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 = COLLEGE LEAVING
. (Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) = TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated 13/06/2019
ORIGINAL
362

This is to certify that KU PRIYANKA PRAKASH PIMPALKAR

~.Son / daughter of PRAKASH

Mother Name JYOTI

Religion Caste SUTAR Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From 06/06/2016 to 13/06/2019 and now leaves the institution

at his / her own request having paid all fees & dues to the college upto the date

of 13/06/2019 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 22/09/1998 (In Words) TWENTY SECOND SEPTEMBER N. H. NINETY EIGHT

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO. IS 20172015302481
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM-lIl{MAR)

in the year Summer-2019 in which he / she was
declared PASS /FAIL and was placedinthe  “1.~  Division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks -

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEG
Umrer Road Nagpur
Officiating Principal

S. B. City College
MNagpur




C1/PGI268 16-07-2018 16508
KU PRIYANKA PRAKASH PIMPALKAR / Roll No: 0

M.COM-| GOl CBC
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 100.00
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM. FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
CYCLE STAND 125.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND 200.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNI. ANNUAL FEES 125.00
STUDENT'S WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNI.STUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNI. GAMES FEE 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
PARENT TEACHERS ASSO 10.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
POSTAGE FEE 20.00
DISASTER MANA CELL 10.00

Rs. One Thousand Fifty only.
1050.00

C1-SHREE-16-07-2019-14:53 HRS
* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *



Re-Accredited by NAAC '‘B++' (CGPA 2.87)

(&} SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE|s.s.crv couiece

sewge  UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 * COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) « TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated :13/06/2019
ORIGINAL
368
This is to certify that KU RUTIKA LAXMAN RAUT
. Son / daughter of LAXMAN
Mother Name PUSHPA
Religion Caste KUNBI Nationality INDIAN
attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From 07/06/2016 to 13/06/2019 and now leaves the institution
at his / her own request having paid all fees & dues to the college upto the date
of 13/06/2019 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 05/11/1988 (ln Words) FIFTH NOVEMBER N. H. NINETY EIGHT

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO. IS 20172015302510
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM-ll{MAR)

in the year Summer-2019 in which he / she was
declared PASS / FAIL andwasplacedinthe "I _°'  Division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks -

B

P IPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEG
Umrer Road Nagpur
Officiating Principal

S. B. City College
Nagpur

Pmp:g By




C1/PGi246 16-07-2019 16480
KU RUTIKA LAXMAN RAUT / Roll No: 0

M.COM-| GOl OBC
LIBRARY DEPOSIT 100.00
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM. FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
CYCLE STAND 125.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND 200.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNI. ANNUAL FEES 125.00
STUDENT S WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNI.STUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNI. GAMES FEE 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
PARENT TEACHERS ASS0O 10.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
POSTAGE FEE 20.00
DISASTER MANA CELL 10.00

Rs. One Thousand Fifty only.
1050.00

C1-SHREE-16-07-2019-14:00 HRS
* DUPLICATE RECEIPT *




Re-Accredited by NAAC 'B++ (CGPA 2.87)

‘f_l' SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s.5.civ covLece

UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 * COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) = TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated : 24-11-2020
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 1835
ORIGINAL
This is to certify that KU MEGHA LAHU KHOBRAGADE
~. Son / daughter of  SHRI LAHU KHOBRAGADE
Mother Name SMT. RENUKA
Religion Caste JAIN KALAR Nationality INDIAN
attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From  21-07-2018 to 31-03-2020 and now leaves the institution
at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto
of 31-03-2020 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 05-07-1995 (Fifth July N. H. Ninety Five)

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 2012016600211737
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her _BA-ll

in the year  SUMMER-2020 in which he / she was
declared PASS/FAIL and was placed inthe 1 division
~ His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOoD
Remarks -
it i}}
Pfepated By PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




Nagpur Shikshan Mandal's |
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

= = féesr Sakiardara,Urnrer Road, Nagpur |

DC (ADMISSION RECEIPT) |

Rec. No. @ C1/DC/A/2020-2021/1161 Adm, No.:43 Date : 01/02/2021 ||

Class ¢ MLA{POL) -1 Section : Student Id. : 2678869 1

Category Roll Mo : Fee Type : GOI |

Mame  : MEGHA LAHU KHOBRAGADE ;

Recaived the fallowing {Amount ||
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM, FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT FUND 200.00
N5M MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UINT. ANNLUAL FEES 125.00

STUDENT" S WELFARE FUND 500 |

UM STUDENTS UNION FEE 500 |

STUDENT" 5 MEDICAL AID FUND 500 |

UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 500
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNIV.SPORTS FEES 25.00

ASHWAMEDH FEES .00 |

UNTV-E-SERVICE FEES 50,00 |
UNIV.EXAM.FEES 1,078.00
DISASTER MAMA, CELL 10.00
N5S FEE 10,00
OTHER FEE 100,00
LIBRARY FEE 100.00

|

|

|

Tatal : T1p81.00 |

In words ;| Twa Thousand Eighty-Thres Only
Mad : |, Subject @ MIT, IGP, MPT, I/L
Cash : 2083.00
Remarks :

R'S SIBNATURE

AL-GALRAN WAMEQ L2/ 2031 GAURAY WANE Pege1of 1 i




Re-Accredited by NAAC ‘B++' (CGPA.2.87)

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s. 5. crv coviece

UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 = COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) = TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated : 24-11-2020
1845
ORIGINAL
This is to certify that KU SURBHI RAJENDRA KUTHE
~ Son / daughter of  SHRI RAJENDRA KUTHE
Mother Name SMT. MANISHA
Religion - Caste KUNEI Nationality INDIAN
attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From  20-06-2017 to 31-03-2020 and now leaves the institution
at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto
of 31-03-2020 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college
is 20-07-2000 (Twentyth July Two Thousand )
NAGPUR

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 20182015315622
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her BA-I

in the year  SUMMER-2020 in which he / she was
__declared _PASS/FAlL and was placed inthe I division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD
Remarks -
RN m

PRINCIPAL
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




Nagpur Shikshan Mandal's

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

f -Pienr Sakkardara, Umrer Road, Nagpur
DC (ADMISSION RECEIPT)

Rec. Mo, ¢ C1/DC/A/2020-2021/1206 Adm. No.:T7 Date : 05/02/2021
Class : MA({POL) -1 Saction : Student Id. : 2888601
Category Roll Mo Fee Type : GOI
Hame 1 SURBHI RAJENDRA WUTHE
Recelved the following (Flhmount
JDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM. FEES 120,00
REGISTRATION FEES 0.00
COLLEGE DEVELOPHMENT FUND 2060.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNI. ANNUAL FEES 135.00
STUDENT 5 WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNILSTUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT™ S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNTY SPORTS FEES 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30,00
UNTV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
UNIV. EXAM, FEES 1,078.00
DISASTER MANA.CELL 10,00
NSS FEE 10.00
OTHER FEE 100.00
LIBRARY FEE 100.00
Total | ¥ 2,083.00

In words - Twe Thousand Eighty-Three Only
Med ; , Subject : MIT, IGP, MPL, I/L

Cash : 2083.00

Remarks ;
'S 51

Al-GAURAY WANEDS/D2 2021 GAURAY WANKE Page ialf i




Re-Accredited by NAAC 'B++' (CGPA 2.87)

(G} SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s.5.cmv coviece

sgayfery  UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 » COLLEGE LEAVING
{(Under Regulation 4, Chapter |X of the University Regulations) « TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated : 24-11-2020
1847
ORIGINAL
This is to certify that KU TANAYA KIRAN ZADKAR
~. Son / daughter of  SHRI KIRAN ZADKAR
Mother Name SMT. MRUNAL
attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From 20-06-2017 to 31-03-2020 and now leaves the institution
at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto
of 31-03-2020 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college
is 01-06-2000 ({First June Two Thousand )
NAGPUR

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 20182015315624
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her BA-I

in the year  SUMMER-2020 in which he / she was
__declared PASS/ EAIL and was placed in the i division
~ His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOoD
Remarks
e w
Pre By PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




J. : —f'lllr Sakkardara,Umrer Road, Nagpur

DC (ADMISSION RECEIPT)
Rec. Mo. : C1/DC/A/2030-1031/113%4 Adm. No.:30 Date : 21/01/2021
Class. 1 M.A (POL)-T Section : Student Id. : 2865151
Category  : Roll No: Fee Type : EBC
Hame ! TAMAYA KIRAN ZADKAR
Received the following (T)Amaunt
TERM FEES 760.00
IDENTITY CARD 40.00
COLLEGE EXAM, FEES 120.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20.00
COULEGE DEVELOPMENT FUMND 200.00
NSM MAINTENANCE FUND 150.00
UNL. ANNUAL FEES 125.00
STUDENT 5 WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNLSTUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT 5 MEDICAL AlD FUND 5.00
UNL STUDENT ATD FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNIV.SPORTS FEES 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
UNIV.EXAM.FEES 1,078.00
DISASTER MANA,CELL 10.00
NS5 FEE 10.00
OTHER FEE 100.00
LIBRARY FEE 100.00
Torad : ¥ 2,843.00

In words : Two Thousand Eight Mundred Forty-Three Only
Med : , Subject : MIT, [GP, MPL, I/L

Cash 1 2843.00

Remarks :

AL-GALURAV WANET /012021 GALIRAY WANE Page 1 of 1




Re-Accrediled by NAAC 'B++' (CGPA 2.87)

(2} SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s.s. crrv covLece

UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL.: 0712-2745089 = COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) = TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated : 24-11-2020

FTRANSFER CERTIFICATE 1850
ORIGINAL
This is to certify that KU VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA BAMNOTE
~.Son / daughter of  SHRI RAJENDRA BAMNOTE

Mother Name SMT. MALTI

Religion - Caste BELDAR Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From 20-06-2017 to 31-03-2020 and now leaves the institution

at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto

of 31-03-2020 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 30-09-2000 (Thirtyth September Two Thousand )

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 20182015315626
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her  B.A-ll

in the year ~ SUMMER-2020 in which he / she was
__declared _PASS/FAlL and was placed inthe I division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks -

PRINCIPAL
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

Umrer Road Nagpur




ir':_'ii_ p, Nagpur Shikshan Mancal's
NS SHRT BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
—-EE: Sakkardara,imrer Road, Nagpur

Rac. Ne. : EL/DC/AST020-2021F 1205 Adm. No.:31 Data : 05/0272021
Class 3 M. (POL) -I Section : Stedent Id. : 2888554
Category  : Rall Mo : Fee Type : EBC

Hame ¢ VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA BAMMOTE

Received the following (TJAmount
IDENTITY CARD A0.00
COLLEGE EXAM, FEES 12.00
REGISTRATION FEES 20,00
STUDENT' 5 WELFARE FUND 5.00
UNI.STUDENTS UNION FEE 5.00
STUDENT ' S MEDICAL AID FUND 5.00
UNT, STUDENT AID FUND 5.00
MEDICAL EXAM. FORM FEE 5.00
UNIV.SPORTS FEES 25.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 30.00
UNIV-E-SERVICE FEES 50.00
UNIV .EXAM.FEES 1,078.00
DISASTER MANA.CELL 10.00
NS5 FEE 10.00
OTHER FEE 10:0.00
LIBAARY FEE 100.00
Total : ¥ 1,500.00

In words : One Thousand Five Hundred Only
Med : , Subject 1 MIT, IGP, MPI, L

Cash : 1500.00

Remarks :
R'S TURE

AL-GAURAY WAMEOSAOQ 2021 GAURAY WANE Fage 1l of |




Re-Accredited by NAAC 'B++' (CGPA 2.87)

(G} SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE s s cr cousoe

UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 : 0712-2745099 = COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Reguiation 4, Chapter IX of the i.hwmrty Regulations) « TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 0 Dated : 24-11-2020

1852
ORIGINAL

This is to certify that MR VIKAS BALKRUSHNA RAUT

~ Son / daughter of  SHRI BALKRUSHNA RAUT

Mother Name SMT. DWARKA

Religion - Caste GOWARI Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From  21-06-2017 to 31-03-2020 and now leaves the institution

at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto

of 31-03-2020 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 24-11-1999 (Twenty Fourth November N. H. Ninety Nine)

MUSEWADI

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 20182015315665
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her  B.A-lI

in the year ~ SUMMER-2020 in which he / she was
declared PASS/FAIL and was placed in the e division
" His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks -

PRINCIPAL
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




Kagpur Shikshan Mandsl's

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
[ 3 llllr Sakkardars, Umrer Road, Nagpur

DC (ADMISSION RECEIPT)
Rec. No. @ CL/DC/A/2020-2021/1207 Adm. Mo, 48 Date : 05/02/2021
Class ! M.A[{POL) -1 Section ! Student Id. ; JEBBE5]1
Category @ Roll Ne: Fea Typa : GOI
Name ! VIEAS BALKRUSHNA RAUT
Recwlvad the tellowlng (PjAmount
UNIV EXAM,FEES 500,00
|
|
Total ; ¥ S00.00
In woards - Five Hundred Only
Med : , Subject : MIT, 1GF, MPL, /L
Cash ; 500,00
Remarks ;
RECE| 'S 516 RE
AL-CAURAY WANEDY/ 022021 GALBAY WARE

Pageiofi




Re-Accredited by NAAC ‘B++' (CGPA 2.87)

@} SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s. 5. crrv covLece

mgeewey  UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 = COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) « TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 1 Dated : 08-09-2021
334

: ORIGINAL

T}-,qf, is to certify that KU AACHAL KESHAV PILLARE
/" Son / daughter of  SHRI KESHAV PILLARE
Mother Name SMT. SHALINI
Religion - Caste KUNBI Nationality INDIAN
attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From  28-08-2018 to 31-03-2021 and now leaves the institution
at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto
of 31-03-2021 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college
is 15-07-2001 (Fifteenth July Twa Thousand One)
NAGPUR

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 20193015302015
: _}‘h The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM-IIENG) A

in the year  SUMMER-2021 in which he / she was
ﬂdeclared PASS / li#""— and was placed in the :: division
Ais / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD
Remarks —

PRINCIPAL
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




.| Nagpur Shikshan Mandal's
_,."' SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
| ﬂ‘ —[)Iuar Sakkardara, Umrer Road, Nasgpur

PG [ADMISSION RECETPT)

Rec. No. : C1/PG/AS21-22 /96 Adm, No.:5 Date : 16/09/2021
Class : M.COM (ENG) - I SEM Section : Student Id, : 3232087
Category @ OBC Roll No: Fee Type : GOI

Name : KU ARCHAL KESHAV PILLARE

Receivad the following [TlAmount
UNIVERCITY FEE 289.00
IDENTITY CARD 20.00
LIBRARY FEE 400.00
STUDENT” £ MEDICAL AID FUND ~ 80,00
UNL STUDENT AID FUND 1000
ASHWAMEDH FEES 6.00
UMNIV.EXAM FEES 674.00
UNTVERCITY VIKAS NIDHI 1,000.00
OTHER ACTIVITY FEE 250.00
OTHER FEE 180.00
ADMISSION FEE 200.00
GAMES & SPORTS FEE 300.00
CDLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100,00
Tatal : ¥ 3,579.00

In words : Three Thowsand Five Hundred Seventy-Nine Only
Med : , Subject : AFA, IFS, M/E, M/M

Cash : 3579.00

Remarks ; Qutstanding Fees ; 0

=1

RECEIVER'S §IGNATURE

AL-GAURAY WANETE/09/2021 GALIRAV WANE

— \nqunf!.




Re-Accredited by NAAC ‘B++' (CGPA 2.87)

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s.&.crv covtece

UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL.:0712-2745099 = COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) = TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 4 Dated : 08-08-2021
337
ORIGINAL

This is to certify that KU ACHAL ANKUSH HATWAR

“Son / daughter of _ SHRI ANKUSH HATWAR &

Mother Name SMT. SHOBHA

Religion HINDU Caste TELI Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From 30-06-2018 to 31-03-2021 and now leaves the institution

at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto

of 31-03-2021 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 04-12-2001 (Fourth December Two Thousand One)

PANCHGAON

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 20193015302020
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her _B.COM-II(ENG) A

in the year  SUMMER-2021 in which he / she was
_declared PASS/FAIL and was placed in the g i division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks -

PRINCIPAL
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




Nagpur Shikshan Mandal's

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umirer Road, Nagpur

B, &

o

Lk i
-.IL i Ihl!ar Sakkardara,

PG (ADMISSION RECEIPT)

Rec.Mo. - C1/PG/A/f21-22/70 Adm. Mo.: 34 Date : 14/09/2021
Class : M.COM (ENG) - I SEM Section 1 Student Td. : 3218126
Category @ OBC Rofl Mo Fee Type : GOI

Nama : KU ACHAL ANKUSH HATWAR

Received the following (T)Amount
UNIVERCITY FEE 263,00
IDENTITY CARD 20.00
LIBRARY FEE 400,00
STUDENT' 5 MEDICAL AID FUND 60.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FLIND 10,00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 6.00
UNIV.EXAM,FEES 674.00 |
UNIVERCITY VIKAS NIDHI 1,000.00 |
OTHER ACTIVITY FEE 250.00
OTHER FEE 180,00
ADMISSION FEE 200,00
GAMES & SPORTS FEE 300,00
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
Tatal : ¥ 3,579.00

In words : Three Thousand Flve Hundred Seventy-Nine Only
Med : , Subject - AFA, IFS, M/E, M/M

Cash : 357%.00

Remarks : Outstanding Fees : 0

RECE[WER'S SIGNATURE |

AL -GALRAY WANEL 4709/ 2021 GAURAY WANE

PagEdiofl




Re-Accredited by NAAC ‘B++' (CGPA 2.87)

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s.®. cirv covLece

mugiesy  UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 * COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter X of the University Regulations) = TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 5 Dated : 08-09-2021
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 338

ORIGINAL

This is to (;ertify that MR ADARSHA TULSHIDAS SOMKUSRE

Son / daughter of  SHRI TULSHIDAS SONKUSRE

Mother Name SMT. PRABHA

“Religion - Caste HALBA Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From 29-08-2018 to 31-03-2021 and now leaves the institution

at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto

of 31-03-2021 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is 2B8-09-2000 (Twenty Eighth September Two Thousand )

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 20193015302217
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her _B.COM-IENG) A

in the year =~ SUMMER-2021 in which he / she was
declared PASS/ FAlL and was placed in the < 18 division
His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOoD
__Remarks —
: pdve
Prepared By PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




PG (ADMISSION RECEIFT)

Rec. No. @ C1/PGfA/21-22/386 Adm. No.:73 Date : 09/09/2021
Class : M.COM (ENG) - I SEM Section : Student Id. : 3197532
Category : SBC i Roll Mo Fee Type : GOI
Hame : MR. ADARSH TULSHIDAS SONKUSARE
Recaived tha following (TlAmount
UNIVERCITY FEE 289.00
IDENTITY CARD 20.00
LIBRARY FEE 400,00
STUDENT" 5 MEDICAL AID FUND 50,00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 100.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 5.00
UNTV EXAM.FEES 674.00
UNIVERCITY VIKAS NIDHI 1,000.00
OTHER ACTIVITY FEE 250.00
OTHER FEE 180.00
ADMISSION FEE 200.00
" ZAMES 8 SPORTS FEE 300.00
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
Jotml ¥ 3,579.00

In words | Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-Nine Onby
Med : , Subject : AFA, [F5, M/E, M/M

Cash : 3579.00

Remarks : Qutstanding Fess ; O

RE! R'S S{GNATURE

A1-GRURAY WANEDR/09/2021 GALRAY WANE

- Fage I of 1




Re-Accredited by NAAC ‘B++' (CGPA 2.87)

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE |s.&. oy covLece

wwsimes  UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 * COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) « TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 10 Dated : 09-09-2021
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 441
ORIGINAL
This is to certify that MR ANIKET ANIL RATNAPARKHI
~Son / daughter of SHRIANIL RATNAPARKHI

Mother Name SMT. ARCHANA

Religion Caste SONAR Nationality INDIAN
attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From  08-07-2019 to 31-03-2021 and now leaves the institution
at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto
of 31-03-2021 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college

is  12-03-2000 (Twelveth March Twa Thousand )

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 20193015217798
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her _ B.COMHII(ENG) B - 6 SEM.

in the year ~ SUMMER-2021 in which he / she was
declared PASS/Fal and was placed in the é division
__His / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

- RAemarks -

PRINCIPAL
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur

o
Pre d By




Nagpur Shikshan Mandal's

: _,,'-' SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
= Near Sakkardars,Urmmer Road Nagpur
|| gt ]I"I

PG (ADMISSION RECEIPT)

Rec. Mo. : C1/PG/AJ21-22/156 adm. No.:59 Date : 18092021
Class : M.COM (ENG) ~1SEM Section : Student Id. : 32448435
Category  OBC Roll Mo Fee Type : EBC

MNama 1 MR. ANIKET ANIL RATMAPARKHI

Raceived the following (TlAmount
UNIVERCITY FEE 289.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 6.00
UNIV.EXAM.FEES 674.00
OTHER FEE 31.00
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
Total : € 1,100.00

In words : One Thousand One Hundred Only
Med : , Subject : AFA, IFS, M/E, M/M

Cash : 1100.00

Remarks : Qutstanding Fees : 2479

r,

A

REHGE!"S GNATLURE

AL-GALIRAY WANELER/ O/ 2031 GAURAN WANE

s Pageiaf 1




Re-Accredited by NAAC '‘B++' (CGPA 2.87)

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE|s.s.crrv couLece

sy UMRER ROAD, NAGPUR - 440 024 TEL. : 0712-2745099 = COLLEGE LEAVING
(Under Regulation 4, Chapter IX of the University Regulations) = TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Register No. 12 Dated : 08-09-2021
345
ORIGINAL
This is to certify that KU ANISHA SUNIL RAWTE
~Son / daughter of  SHRI SUNIL RAWTE
Mother Name EMT. CHHAYA
Religion HINDU Caste MAHAR Nationality INDIAN
attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From  30-06-2018 to 31-03-2021 and now leaves the institution
at his / her ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto
of 31-03-2021 The date & place of his / her birth according to the college
is 13-09-2000 (Thirteenth September Two Thousand )
PANCHGAON

His / Her R.T. M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT NO. IS 20193015302031
The last class attended / examination taken by him / her _B.COM-IIIENG) A

in the year  SUMMER-2021 in which he / she was
__declared _PASS /FAIL and was placed in the T division
_Ais / Her conduct as far as know to the principal was GOOD

Remarks —

s

PRINCIPAL
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




PG (ADMISSION RECEIPT)

Rec.No. : C1/PG/A/21-23/58 Adm. No.:7 Date : 11/00/3021
Class ¢ M.COM (ENG) - 1 SEM Saction : Student 1d. : 3206436
Category : SC ' Rall Ne: Fee Type ; GOI

Mame  : KU ANISHA SUNIL RAWTE

Recelved the following {e)Amount
UNIVERCITY FEE 289.00
IDENTITY CARD 20.60
LIBRARY FEE 400,00
STUDENT" § MEDICAL AID FUND 60.00
U1, STUDENT AID FUND 100.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 6.00
UNIV.EXAM.FEES 674.00
UNIVERCITY VIKAS NIDH! 1,000.00
OTHER ACTIVITY FEE 250,00
OTHER FEE 180,00
ADMISSION FEE 200,00
GAMES B SPORTS. FEE 300,00
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 100.00
Total ; € 3,579.00

In wards @ Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-Nine Only
Med : , Subject : AFA, [F5, M/E, M/M

Cash | 3579.00

Remarks : Qutstanding Fees : 0

i
RECEIVER'S SIBNATURE

A1 -GAURAY WANELLIDG/ 3021 GALRAY WaNE

Page 1 of 1




Nagpur Shikshan Mandal's

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

MNEAR SAKKARDARA,UMRER ROAD,MNAGPUR

Dated : 28/07/2022

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE ORIGINAL COPY

929

This is to certify that KU ASHWINI PRAVIN KADUSKAR

Son/daughter of PRAVIN

Mother Name NEHA

Religion Caste FULMALI Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From 05/07/2019 to 31/03/2022 and now leaves the institution at

ON COMP, OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto the date

is 31/03/2022 The date & place of his / her birth SHEGAON according to the college

is 18/08/2001 (In words) EIGHTEENTH AUGUST TWO THOUSAND CNE

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO, IS ‘20203011413022

The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM (ENG) 6 SEM / B

in the year SUMMER-2022 in which he / she was declared

EAESJ_?{L and was placed the T Division

His f Her conduct as far as known to the principal was GOOD

Remarks - ———

e,

PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




Magpur Shikshan Mandal’s
A/ SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

|Hlll‘ Sakkardara, Umrar Road Magpur

PG (ADMISSION RECEIPT)

Rec. Mo, ; CL/PG/AS2022-2023/336 Adm. No.:17 Dake : 12/08/2022
Class 1 M.COM (ENG) - I SEM Saction ; Student Id. : 4063498
Category : OBC Roll No: Fee Type : GOI
Mama ! KU ASHWINI PRAVIN KADUSKAR
Receivad the following (TAmount
UNIVERCITY FEE 305.00
IDENTITY CARD 20.00
STUDENT" 5 MEDICAL AID FUND &0.00
UMNIL STUDENT AID FUND 100.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 6.00
OTHER ACTIVITY FEE 170.00
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 35.00
Total : ¢ 700.00
In words : Seven Hundred Only
Med -, Subject : AFA, IFS, M/E, M/M
Cash : 700.00
Remarks ;| Outstanding Fees : 1965

EIVBR'S SIGNATURE

L y

AL -GAURAY WANETZ/DB/F022 GALIBAY WANE

Fage 1 of 1




Nagpur Shikshan Mandal's

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

NEAR SAKKARDARA, UMRER ROAD NAGPUR

Dated : 22/07/2022

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE s
638
This is to certify that KU PURNA AVINASH PATANKAR
Son/daughter of AVINASH
Mother Name MANGLA
Religion Caste Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From 28/09/2021 to 31/03/2022 and now leaves the institution at
ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto the date

is 31/03/2023 The date & place of his / her birth - according to the college

is 19/06/2001 (In words) NINETEENTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND ONE

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO. IS "20203011413119

The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM (ENG) - 6 SEM / A

in the year SUMMER-2022 in which he / she was declared
BAES..LF_.&I. and was placed the % Division
His / Her conduct as far as known to the principal was GOOD
Remarks - «=---

SV N

PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur
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Nagpur Shikshan Mandal's
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

iy & Sakkardara, Umrer Road, Nagpur

PG (ADMISSION RECEIPT)
Rec. Mo. @ Cl/PG/Af2022-2023/391 Adm. Mo.:41 Date © 1B/08/2022
Class ¢ M.COM (ENG) - 1 SEM Section ; Student Id, : 4082083
Category : SBC Roll No: Fee Type : FS
Name ! KU PURNA AVINASH PATANKAR
Recelved the follawing (TlAmount
UNIVERCITY FEE 353.00
IDENTITY CARD 24.00
LIBRARY FEE 4B0.00
STUDENT" S MEDICAL AID FUIND &0.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 100.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 6.00
UNIVERCITY WIKAS N1DHI 753.00
OTHER ACTIVITY FEE 204.00
ADMISSION FEE 240.00
GAMES & SPORTS FEE 360,00
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 120,00
Total ; ¢ 2,700.00

In words : Twe Thousand Seven Hundred Only
Med : | Subject : AFA, IFS, M/E, M/M

Cash ; 2700.00

Remarks : Outstanding Fees : 447

&
RECEIVER'S SIGNATURE

AL GALRAY WANELR/CR/I022 GALEAY WANE
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MNagpur Shikshan Mandal's

e
1 5}‘ SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
m::;al] NEAR SAKKARDARA UMRER ROAD,NAGPUR
Register No. Dated : 22/07/2022

ORIGINAL COPY

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

636

This is to certify that KU PUJA DILIP HEDAU

Son/daughter of DILIP

Mother Name SUNITA

Religion Caste HALBA Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur

From 04/10/2021 te 31/03/2022 and now leaves the Institution at
ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto the date

is 31/03/2022 The date & place of his / her birth NAGPUR according to the college

Is 11/04/2000 (In words) ELEVENTH APRIL TWO THOUSAND

His / Her R.T.M, NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO, 1S '20203011413116

The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM (ENG) - 6§ SEM / A

in the year SUMMER-20232 in which he [ she was declared

PASS / FASL and was placed the L Division

His / Her conduct as far as known to the principal was GOOD

Remarks = =====

PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




Kagpur Shikshan Mandal's
SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

T ﬂ Sekkardara, Umrer Road, Nagpur
PG [ADMISSTION RECEIPT)

Rec.Wo. ! C1/PG/A/2032-2023/389 Adm. No.:39 Date : 18/08/2022
Class i M.COM (ENG) - I SEM Section : Student Id. : 4082009
Category : SBC Rofl Nev: Fae Type : GOI

Name : KU PUJA DILIP HEDAL

Received the following (ElAmeonunt
UNIVERCITY FEE 353.00
IDENTITY CARD 24.00
LIBRARY FEE 480.00
STUDENT 5§ MEDICAL AID FUND 60.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 100.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 6.00
UNIVERCITY VIKAS NIDHI 553.00
OTHER ACTIVITY FEE 204.00
ADMISSION FEE 240.00
GAMES & SPORTS FEE 360.00
COLLEGE MAGATINE FEE 120.00
Total : ¥ 2,500.00

In words : Two Thousand Five Hundred Only
Med : , Subject : AF&, TF5, M/E, M/M

Cagh ; 2500.00

Remarks : Outstanding Fees : 647

|/. :
RECEJVER'S SIGRATURE

AL -GAURAY WANE1R/OB/ 2022 GALIRAY WANE

Page L of |




Magpur Shikshan Mandal’s

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

- | MNEAR SAKKARDARA,UMRER ROAD NAGPUR

Dated : 22/07/2022

ORIGINAL COPY
586
This is to certify that KU DAMINI DNYANESHWAR MANUSMARE
Son/daughter of DNYANESHWAR
Mother Name GEETA
Religion HINDU Caste SUTAR Nationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Nagpur
From 11/08/2021 to 31/03/2022 and now leaves the Institution at
ON COMP. OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the coliege upto the date

ks 31/03/2022 The date & place of his / her birth NAGPUR according to the college

is 19/0B8/2002 {In words) NINETEENTH AUGUST TWO THOUSAND TWO

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO. 1S "20203011413030

The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM (ENG) - 6 SEM / A

in the year SUMMER-2022 in which he f she was declared

w and was placed the L Division

His / Her conduct as far as known to the principal was GOOD

Ramarks - ===
Q;: By \sﬁk:' PRINCIPAL
S SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

Umrer Road Nagpur



PG (ADMISSION RECEIPT)
C1/PG/Af2021-2023/363 Adm. No.:30 Date © 17/0872022
M.COM (ENG) - I SEM Section : Student ld. ¢ 407668]
oBc Raoll No: Fee Type : GOT

I

KU DAMINI DYAMESHWAR MANUSMARE |

Recelved the following (¥ Ao Lt |

UNIVERCITY FEE 353.00 |
IDENTITY CARD 24.00
LIBRARY FEE 133,00
STUDENT 5 MEDICAL AID FUND 60,00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 100.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 6.00
UNIVERCITY VIKAS MIDHI 1,200.00

OTHER ACTIVITY FEE 204.00 |

ADMISSION FEE 240.00 |

GAMES & SPORTS FEE 350,00 |
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 120,00

|
Total ; ¥ 3,000.00

In words : Three Thousand Only y [
Med : |, Subject : AFA, IFS, M/E, M/M

Cash : 3000.00

Remarks : Outstanding Fees | 147

yac{m SIGNATURE

-—
AL-GAURAY WANE] 7/08/2022 GALIRAY WANE S Pege1of1




Magpur Shikshan Mandal’s

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE

NEAR SAKKARDARA UMRER ROAD,NAGPUR

Register Mao. Dated : 22/07/2022
ORIGINAL COPY
635
This is to certify that KU PRIYANKA SATYAWAN VAIDYA
Son/daughter of SATYAWAN
Mother Name YOGITA
Religion HINDLU Caste TELl Mationality INDIAN

attended the SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE, Magpur
From 02/09/2021 to 31/03/2022 and now leaves the institution at
ON COMP, OF COURSE having paid all fees & dues to the college upto the date

is 31/03/2022 The date & place of his / her birth NAGPUR according to the college

Is 13/12/2000 (In words) THIRTEENTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND

His / Her R.T.M. NAGPLUR UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT NO. IS '20203011413113

The last class attended / examination taken by him / her B.COM (ENG) - 6 SEM / A

in the year SUMMER-2022 in which he [ she was declared

EA&SJ_;ﬁI. and was placed the Division

His / Her conduct as far as known to the principal was GOOD

Remarks - —---

By PRINCIPAL

SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Umrer Road Nagpur




Nagpur Shikshan Mardal's

¥ SHRI BINZANI CITY COLLEGE
Near Sakknrdars, Umrer Roasd, Nagpur

PG (ADMISSION RECETPT)

Fec.No. : C1/PG/A/2022-2023/357 Adm. No.:27 Date : 13/08/2022
Class : M.COM (ENG) - T SEM Section : Student Id, 1 4070028
Cabegory : OBC Roll Na: Fee Type - GOI
Name ! KU PRIVANKA SATYAWAN VAIDYA
Received the following (TIAmount
UNIVERCITY FEE 305.00
IDENTITY CARD 20.00
STUDENT 5 MEDICAL AlD FUND 60.00
UNI. STUDENT AID FUND 100.00
ASHWAMEDH FEES 6.00
UNIVERCITY VIKAS MIDHI 235.04
OTHER ACTIVITY FEE 170.00
ADMISSION FEE 200.00
GAMES & 5PORTS FEE 30090
COLLEGE MAGATINE FEF 100.00
Totsl ; ¥ 1,500.00
In words : One Thousand Five Hundred Onby
Med : | Subject :  AFA IFS, MJE, M/M
Cash : 1500.00
Remarks : Qutstanding Fees : 1165 _,*'f

RECEIVER'S TURE

| ="

AL -EALIRAY WANEL]/DEZ2023 GALRAY WANE
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